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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Seth Long              M2024         1/11        8:20        1:29       36:55        0:41       18:27                 1:05:52
2     Josh Madsen            ELITE          1/6        7:38        1:38       36:07        0:46       20:10                 1:06:19
3     Jeff Paul              ELITE          2/6        8:20        1:19       36:03        0:36       18:11        2:00     1:06:29
4     Rj Montes              M3539         1/43        8:33        1:25       37:23        0:48       18:23                 1:06:32
5     Timothy Doyle          M3539         2/43        9:45        1:33       36:50        0:50       17:46                 1:06:44
6     Mark Johnson           M4044         1/40        8:55        1:35       37:48        0:41       17:57                 1:06:56
7     Jj Bailey              ELITE          3/6        8:22        1:33       35:35        0:44       20:44                 1:06:58
8     Joshua Hopewell        M3539         3/43        7:53        1:19       39:41        0:46       19:17                 1:08:56
9     Christopher Beveroth   M3034         1/50        7:40        1:34       39:55        0:51       19:03                 1:09:03
10    Scott Schemmel         M2529         1/36        8:09        1:58       38:52        0:50       19:32                 1:09:21
11    Sam Lundry             M1619          1/8        6:40        1:28       38:54        1:19       21:34                 1:09:55
12    Jacob Johnson          M3034         2/50        7:59        1:52       38:49        1:28       20:27                 1:10:35
13    Tim Hodge              M5054         1/40        9:41        1:51       37:35        0:49       20:41                 1:10:37
14    Daniela Williams       ELITE          4/6        8:21        1:43       38:33        0:47       21:25                 1:10:49
15    Brian Hohensee         M3034         3/50        8:52        1:29       38:39        0:45       21:17                 1:11:02
16    David Roney            M2024         2/11        9:12        1:50       39:22        1:20       19:32                 1:11:16
17    Brett Porter           M4549         1/26        8:15        2:07       39:15        1:11       20:43                 1:11:31
18    Jackson Hinde          M2529         2/36        9:18        2:17       37:45        1:13       21:19                 1:11:52
19    Joanna Hall            ELITE          5/6        8:53        1:43       39:50        0:44       21:05                 1:12:15
20    Nicholas Dohse         M2529         3/36        9:12        1:55       39:36        1:34       20:02                 1:12:19
21    Jason Rangel           M3539         4/43        8:37        2:07       39:52        0:57       21:04                 1:12:37
22    Jack Flaherty          M2529         4/36        9:13        2:21       40:39        0:55       19:31                 1:12:39
23    Richard Rodgers        M6064         1/25        8:23        1:42       39:23        0:52       22:40                 1:13:00
24    Jared McDaniel         M2529         5/36        9:02        1:52       39:53        0:54       21:25                 1:13:06
25    Jen Paul               ELITE          6/6        9:03        1:47       42:04        0:49       19:26                 1:13:09
26    Craig Goldsmith        M3034         4/50        8:55        1:23       42:18        0:35       20:04                 1:13:15
27    Jake Alexander         M2529         6/36        9:09        2:01       43:01        0:38       18:53                 1:13:42
28    Joshua Klein           M2529         7/36       11:25        3:05       35:01        1:33       22:38                 1:13:42
29    Dave Steines           M4549         2/26        9:17        1:50       39:58        0:49       22:22                 1:14:16
30    Matthew Davison        M3539         5/43        8:04        1:39       40:55        0:54       22:50                 1:14:22
31    John Grice             M5559         1/22        8:47        1:57       40:16        0:55       20:48        2:00     1:14:43
32    Elaina Mertens         F2529         1/31        9:47        1:46       42:48        0:51       20:12                 1:15:24
33    Tony Huegel            M4549         3/26       10:46        2:18       39:31        1:07       21:44                 1:15:26
34    Andrew Noel            M3539         6/43       11:45        1:38       40:59        0:49       20:18                 1:15:29
35    Brett Fenner           M4044         2/40        9:30        2:47       41:57        1:26       20:09                 1:15:49
36    Guy Olson              M5559         2/22        8:40        2:13       40:25        1:00       23:48                 1:16:06
37    Jeff Scharpman         M4044         3/40        8:52        2:22       39:56        1:19       23:45                 1:16:14
38    Tyler Brewster         M1619          2/8        8:12        2:25       45:18        0:42       19:44                 1:16:21
39    Hannah Fusselman       F15UN          1/4        8:40        1:18       45:27        0:38       20:50                 1:16:53
40    Greg Reynolds          M5559         3/22        9:06        2:02       40:26        1:14       24:16                 1:17:04
41    Matt Hayman            M3539         7/43        9:51        1:53       42:52        0:51       21:49                 1:17:16
42    Eric Mond              M4044         4/40       10:14        2:01       40:20        1:35       23:08                 1:17:18
43    Paul Kulas             M5054         2/40        9:01        1:56       41:26        1:06       23:50                 1:17:19
44    Chad Goldsmith         M3539         8/43       11:01        1:41       44:29        0:53       19:21                 1:17:25
45    Adam Page              M3034         5/50        9:55        1:57       42:20        0:53       22:24                 1:17:29
46    Lane McMullen          M3539         9/43        9:38        1:53       40:49        1:23       23:52                 1:17:35
47    George Sehl            M5054         3/40       10:55        2:42       40:25        0:52       22:44                 1:17:38
48    Paul Loete             M4044         5/40       12:29        2:02       40:11        1:00       22:12                 1:17:54
49    Brad Kruse             M3034         6/50       12:58        2:44       38:16        1:42       22:16                 1:17:56
50    Tim Kresowik           M3539        10/43        9:16        2:16       41:45        1:17       23:30                 1:18:04
51    Chris Chamberlin       M3539        11/43       10:42        3:50       42:18        1:06       20:24                 1:18:20
52    Jim Bernas             M6064         2/25       10:23        2:24       40:24        1:19       23:56                 1:18:26
53    Garret Locke           M4044         6/40       10:05        3:09       41:28        2:03       21:47                 1:18:32
54    Tim Jansen             M5054         4/40       11:17        2:01       39:29        1:09       24:43                 1:18:39
55    Alysa Bradley          F2529         2/31       10:41        2:11       41:44        1:01       23:12                 1:18:49
56    Jeff Bradley           M5054         5/40       12:23        2:52       38:01        1:24       24:10                 1:18:50
57    Bob Kaminski           M5054         6/40       10:34        1:58       42:55        1:00       22:40                 1:19:07
58    John Smith             M5054         7/40        9:20        1:58       44:27        0:54       22:33                 1:19:12
59    Eric Boucher           M2529         8/36        9:08        2:07       45:57        0:57       21:16                 1:19:25
60    Blake Seline           M1619          3/8        8:57        2:52       46:36        0:32       20:29                 1:19:26
61    Anthony Meyer          M2024         3/11        9:01        2:30       45:32        1:06       21:18                 1:19:27
62    Nicholas Eckermann     M3034         7/50       10:29        2:45       41:16        1:02       24:01                 1:19:33
63    Luke Cooley            M3539        12/43       10:21        1:42       42:22        0:54       24:43                 1:20:02
64    Paul Conway            M2024         4/11        9:28        2:27       45:23        1:29       21:30                 1:20:17
65    Kim Sprenger           F5054         1/20        9:42        2:08       44:22        0:44       23:25                 1:20:21
66    Roland Utsinger        M4044         7/40       11:14        2:25       42:54        1:25       22:24                 1:20:22
67    Jason Knight           M4549         4/26       12:18        2:30       40:03        1:55       23:52                 1:20:38
68    Jennifer Halfpap       F3539         1/31       10:57        2:11       41:34        1:05       24:54                 1:20:41
69    Pam Connolly           F4549         1/25       10:00        2:22       45:13        1:09       22:04                 1:20:48
70    Justin Boecker         M3034         8/50        9:33        2:19       47:24        1:02       20:31                 1:20:49
71    Brian Dickhut          M3539        13/43        9:49        2:12       44:22        0:48       23:39                 1:20:50
72    Keenan Dolan           M15UN          1/5        9:38        1:53       47:25        0:34       21:21                 1:20:51
73    Jordan Clark           M3034         9/50       10:36        2:17       41:42        1:13       25:15                 1:21:03
74    Christina Schmidt      F3539         2/31       12:42        2:03       42:18        1:32       22:35                 1:21:10
75    Ernesto Raya           M4549         5/26       10:50        2:40       43:52        1:16       22:33                 1:21:11
76    Mathieu Cagnard        M4044         8/40       13:07        1:41       41:31        1:09       23:46                 1:21:14
77    Tom McKay              M5054         8/40       10:36        2:28       43:06        1:12       24:00                 1:21:22
78    Caleb Andes            M2529         9/36       10:29        2:31       44:12        1:07       23:06                 1:21:25
79    Matt Drobney           M4044         9/40        8:51        2:45       40:30        2:03       27:17                 1:21:26
80    Nathaniel Hillman      M2529        10/36       10:14        2:33       45:22        1:10       22:22                 1:21:41
81    Danielle Berndt        F2529         3/31       11:15        2:43       45:38        1:07       21:00                 1:21:43
82    Michael Ringblum       M6064         3/25       11:17        3:04       41:30        1:35       24:23                 1:21:49
83    Chris Halbreiter       M3539        14/43        9:39        3:13       44:21        1:17       23:20                 1:21:50
84    Aaron Maurer           M3539        15/43       10:13        2:47       43:35        1:17       24:13                 1:22:05
85    Andrew Thompson        M4549         6/26       11:27        3:32       44:09        0:57       22:11                 1:22:16
86    Guy Heller             M4044        10/40        8:48        2:26       46:04        1:12       23:48                 1:22:18
87    Jeffrey Kaczinski      M5054         9/40       10:40        2:12       41:58        0:57       26:33                 1:22:20
88    Manuel Rivera          M4044        11/40        9:56        1:58       44:32        1:37       24:35                 1:22:38
89    Kile Krol              M3034        10/50       11:49        2:46       44:29        1:20       22:19                 1:22:43
90    Matthias Kemmeren      M3539        16/43       12:19        3:08       43:04        1:02       23:12                 1:22:45
91    Bryce Seline           M2024         5/11        8:42        2:49       47:08        1:24       22:44                 1:22:47
92    Jeff Lineburg          M3539        17/43       10:52        2:15       42:48        1:08       25:44                 1:22:47
93    Michael Dawid          M4044        12/40        9:31        2:23       43:43        1:31       25:41                 1:22:49
94    Gordon Graham          M4044        13/40       10:20        3:07       43:01        2:52       23:31                 1:22:51
95    Andy Baker             M3034        11/50       12:04        2:46       42:35        1:37       23:56                 1:22:58
96    James Warnke           M4044        14/40       10:08        2:34       44:01        1:51       24:25                 1:22:59
97    Ann Sheehy             F4044         1/39       10:12        3:27       47:24        1:09       20:49                 1:23:01
98    Matt Nutial            M4044        15/40       10:30        2:39       44:44        1:26       23:43                 1:23:02
99    Jason Wipperfurth      M4044        16/40        9:49        2:24       46:53        1:14       22:44                 1:23:04
100   Brian Heller           -39CLY         1/8        9:46        2:37       43:32        1:01       26:09                 1:23:05
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   Doug Rhodes            M5054        10/40       10:19        3:21       44:39        1:24       23:32                 1:23:15
102   Dan Ward               M5559         4/22       10:47        2:23       43:14        1:14       25:43                 1:23:21
103   Andrea Jansen          F3539         3/31       11:01        2:14       44:11        1:04       24:58                 1:23:28
104   Greg Bachman           M4549         7/26       10:08        2:21       44:37        1:11       25:13                 1:23:30
105   Ted Olson              M5559         5/22       11:22        2:14       44:10        1:27       24:19                 1:23:32
106   Mark Theuerkauf        M4549         8/26        9:21        2:17       46:28        1:03       24:26                 1:23:35
107   Troy Rasmussen         M4549         9/26       12:07        3:34       44:52        1:35       21:27                 1:23:35
108   Andrew Lestor          M3034        12/50       11:06        1:44       43:49        0:55       26:05                 1:23:39
109   Christa Buenting       F5054         2/20       11:39        2:40       43:57        1:12       24:12                 1:23:40
110   Matthew White          M3539        18/43       10:34        2:56       44:48        1:11       24:13                 1:23:42
111   Tonya Armstrong        F5054         3/20       10:32        2:34       42:35        1:11       26:52                 1:23:44
112   Brita Loynachan        F5054         4/20       10:45        2:44       42:16        1:08       26:54                 1:23:47
113   Casey Kenney           M5559         6/22       11:08        2:04       41:21        1:25       27:50                 1:23:48
114   Mike Britt             M4044        17/40       11:12        3:17       42:57        1:42       24:46                 1:23:54
115   Daniel Westbay         M3539        19/43        8:45        2:15       44:01        1:02       27:52                 1:23:55
116   Robert Picchiotti      M5054        11/40        9:32        2:19       44:15        1:38       26:17                 1:24:01
117   Jason Gravert          M3034        13/50        9:08        2:16       45:31        0:58       26:14                 1:24:07
118   Ian Aplington          M1619          4/8       10:14        3:40       50:44        0:43       18:47                 1:24:08
119   Sean Prunchak          M2529        11/36       11:22        2:30       47:23        1:00       21:59                 1:24:14
120   Jeffrey Witters        M5054        12/40        9:24        2:16       45:51        0:53       25:52                 1:24:16
121   Bobby Townsley         -39CLY         2/8       10:12        2:08       43:10        1:00       27:46                 1:24:16
122   Connie Mann            F5054         5/20       10:10        2:09       42:36        0:59       28:23                 1:24:17
123   Cirt Tesch             M5054        13/40        9:37        2:00       44:09        1:15       27:18                 1:24:19
124   Gary Watts             M6064         4/25       10:49        3:09       44:19        1:23       24:42                 1:24:22
125   Heidi Sutter           F4044         2/39       11:12        1:53       47:37        0:58       22:43                 1:24:23
126   Laura Moeller          F3539         4/31        9:07        2:19       43:27        1:42       27:51                 1:24:26
127   Timothy Kelly          M4044        18/40       11:07        2:45       46:58        1:06       22:43                 1:24:39
128   Andrea Cashman         F2529         4/31       10:01        2:01       47:24        0:35       24:43                 1:24:44
129   Michael Dorton         M2529        12/36       11:16        2:41       46:07        1:01       23:50                 1:24:55
130   Deanna Shepherd        F4044         3/39        8:29        2:51       44:34        1:36       27:26                 1:24:56
131   Jessica Greving        F3539         5/31       12:21        1:54       45:43        1:03       23:55                 1:24:56
132   Joseph Camarena        M3034        14/50       12:30        3:42       46:50        1:06       20:54                 1:25:02
133   Peter Spicka           M4044        19/40       12:39        2:16       41:25        1:56       26:46                 1:25:02
134   Mike Payne             M3034        15/50        9:48        2:25       45:53        1:06       25:51                 1:25:03
135   Tyler Jones            M2024         6/11       10:50        4:21       44:56        2:14       22:43                 1:25:04
136   Cathy Lack             F5559         1/15       12:01        2:56       45:25        0:46       23:57                 1:25:05
137   Aaron Riggs            M2529        13/36       10:13        3:20       45:26        1:53       24:18                 1:25:10
138   Kathryn Cater          F4549         2/25       10:04        2:38       44:12        1:29       26:48                 1:25:11
139   Richard Wyss           M5559         7/22       10:18        2:39       43:12        1:26       27:37                 1:25:12
140   Stephen Tady           M4044        20/40       13:28        2:14       42:22        0:46       26:22                 1:25:12
141   Jason Thavenet         M3034        16/50       11:39        2:49       47:17        1:13       22:19                 1:25:17
142   Monica Capper          F3034         1/28       11:29        2:14       47:30        1:00       23:05                 1:25:18
143   Brad Kain              M4044        21/40       10:34        2:56       46:33        2:30       22:55                 1:25:28
144   James Vanhowe          M3539        20/43       12:48        3:06       44:56        1:28       23:15                 1:25:33
145   Patrick Decoster       M6064         5/25       11:07        2:45       42:33        1:22       27:48                 1:25:35
146   Emily Sullivan         F2529         5/31        9:26        2:09       47:13        1:12       25:39                 1:25:39
147   Aaron Gerlach          M2529        14/36       12:40        2:34       44:45        1:47       24:08                 1:25:54
148   Brittany Neisewander   F2024         1/13       11:18        2:52       47:14        1:21       23:10                 1:25:55
149   Mackenzie Gray         F2024         2/13       10:38        2:00       50:10        0:48       22:22                 1:25:58
150   Tara Beveroth          F3539         6/31       10:25        2:43       49:02        1:03       22:51                 1:26:04
151   Jared Betcher          M3034        17/50       12:03        2:41       46:58        1:13       23:09                 1:26:04
152   Sarah Voss             F1619          1/2       11:04        1:53       50:26        1:00       21:45                 1:26:08
153   Mike Wolf              M5559         8/22        9:55        3:37       45:39        2:06       24:59                 1:26:16
154   Angie Kersten          F4044         4/39       12:15        2:38       44:47        1:14       25:23                 1:26:17
155   Jay Hamilton           M4549        10/26       10:51        3:15       43:32        1:22       27:19                 1:26:19
156   Jill Lightfoot         F3034         2/28       10:51        2:25       47:35        0:59       24:30                 1:26:20
157   Matt Ostbloom          M2024         7/11        9:28        3:15       47:47        1:16       24:36                 1:26:22
158   Andy Erpelding         -39CLY         3/8       11:22        3:37       43:16        1:18       26:50                 1:26:23
159   Brandon Springer       M2529        15/36       10:41        3:31       47:14        1:10       23:50                 1:26:26
160   John Cincola           M3539        21/43       10:58        4:34       44:41        1:11       25:10                 1:26:34
161   Joshua Buzzell         M3034        18/50        9:54        2:30       46:28        1:03       26:42                 1:26:37
162   Kati Dray              F3539         7/31       10:05        3:16       45:06        1:30       26:42                 1:26:39
163   Bryan Reist            M2529        16/36       13:57        2:50       42:47        1:13       25:57                 1:26:44
164   Don Cappaert           M5559         9/22       10:10        2:33       44:18        1:29       28:16                 1:26:46
165   Brian Morrill          M4044        22/40       11:01        2:46       44:19        1:14       27:30                 1:26:50
166   Aaron Thede            M3034        19/50       12:45        3:05       46:49        1:12       21:02        2:00     1:26:53
167   Michael Wyenn          M2529        17/36       11:55        2:53       46:47        1:39       23:54                 1:27:08
168   Joe Balge              M2529        18/36        7:48        3:57       49:45        0:47       24:52                 1:27:09
169   Jacob Mango            M2529        19/36       13:06        2:16       46:10        1:24       24:32                 1:27:28
170   Michael Penake         M4044        23/40       11:05        4:33       47:02        1:52       23:01                 1:27:33
171   Chris Martin           M3539        22/43       10:58        3:03       44:41        1:42       27:11                 1:27:35
172   Karlie Welbes          F15UN          2/4        8:04        2:32       53:13        0:41       23:06                 1:27:36
173   Sabrina Mick           F3539         8/31       11:31        2:04       44:43        1:12       28:15                 1:27:45
174   Mike Neubauer           40CLY        1/15       10:55        3:12       45:08        1:25       27:08                 1:27:48
175   Andy Majetic           -39CLY         4/8       13:05        2:05       45:29        0:43       26:35                 1:27:57
176   Wendy Bloomhuff        F3034         3/28       11:22        2:32       48:45        1:01       24:24                 1:28:04
177   Jason Robbins          M3539        23/43       11:53        4:05       46:19        1:24       24:25                 1:28:06
178   Jacob Shields          M3034        20/50       11:41        2:48       48:29        1:05       24:09                 1:28:12
179   Rich Cunningham        M5054        14/40       17:44        2:37       41:21        1:13       25:19                 1:28:14
180   Robert White           M3034        21/50       11:51        2:35       46:09        1:17       26:30                 1:28:22
181   Kimberly Thompson      F3539         9/31       10:24        2:58       46:23        1:05       27:32                 1:28:22
182   Erin Anderson          F3034         4/28        9:48        2:12       46:04        1:08       29:12                 1:28:24
183   Brian Meloy            M4044        24/40       10:25        3:34       52:12        1:16       21:05                 1:28:32
184   Allison Zurcher        F2529         6/31        9:57        2:00       50:33        0:57       25:11                 1:28:38
185   Brett McCausland       M3034        22/50       11:10        2:53       46:31        1:17       26:48                 1:28:39
186   Jane Simonsen          F4044         5/39       11:44        2:13       47:47        0:54       26:05                 1:28:43
187   Mike Mendelin          M4044        25/40       13:06        2:32       47:38        1:25       24:04                 1:28:45
188   Keith Kenel            M5054        15/40       14:01        2:34       44:21        1:09       26:43                 1:28:48
189   Sean O'Hanlon          M4549        11/26        9:38        2:58       51:19        1:28       23:31                 1:28:54
190   Jorge Pina             M3034        23/50        9:39        2:34       48:20        2:13       26:09                 1:28:55
191   Jill Powers            F3539        10/31        9:34        2:14       50:31        0:50       25:52                 1:29:01
192   Molly Ballou           F5054         6/20       10:53        2:54       45:09        1:13       28:52                 1:29:01
193   Samuel Stawicki        M5559        10/22       12:16        3:45       43:05        1:55       28:07                 1:29:08
194   Mark Goldsmith         M4044        26/40       11:47        3:21       48:25        0:59       24:37                 1:29:09
195   Jeffrey Holmquist      M4549        12/26        9:56        3:04       46:57        1:28       27:51                 1:29:16
196   David Zahn             M5054        16/40        8:39        2:58       45:55        1:55       27:58        2:00     1:29:25
197   Jaye Heater            M4044        27/40       10:13        3:40       45:12        1:35       28:46                 1:29:26
198   Amber Ihrke            F4549         3/25        9:07        2:04       49:25        1:31       27:26                 1:29:33
199   Mackenzie McDaniel     -39ATN        1/11       11:26        2:45       48:02        1:08       26:15                 1:29:36
200   James Olney            M6064         6/25       11:28        2:56       41:27        2:26       31:21                 1:29:38
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201   Justin Peterson        M3034        24/50       12:33        3:23       46:12        1:12       26:36                 1:29:56
202   Jake Camalick          M2024         8/11       12:34        2:41       47:47        1:27       25:28                 1:29:57
203   Jody Rausch            F4549         4/25       10:23        2:24       48:07        0:47       28:18                 1:29:59
204   Fiona Arrizza          F4549         5/25       10:09        3:05       47:33        1:01       28:13                 1:30:01
205   Jake Adrian            M3539        24/43       11:14        3:34       49:00        1:23       24:56                 1:30:07
206   Jacob Voss             M15UN          2/5                                            1:29       24:51                 1:30:07
207   Jason Shaw             M3034        25/50       11:31        2:32       46:51        1:01       28:18                 1:30:13
208   Austin Gross           M3034        26/50        9:57        2:53       44:11        1:18       32:02                 1:30:21
209   Kristi Lueders         F4044         6/39       11:05        3:25       49:07        1:35       25:15                 1:30:27
210   Laura Palen            F2529         7/31       10:49        3:26       48:10        0:59       27:06                 1:30:30
211   Sarah Anderson         F4044         7/39       10:07        2:35       46:49        1:50       29:10                 1:30:31
212   Theodore Waymack       M3034        27/50       10:46        3:24       48:02        1:07       27:14                 1:30:33
213   Eric Nordstrom          40CLY        2/15       11:27        2:53       43:59        1:59       30:16                 1:30:34
214   Aaron Blair            M2529        20/36       11:14        2:44       51:28        1:46       23:27                 1:30:39
215   Matthew Kingsley       M3034        28/50       12:11        3:32       47:44        1:34       25:48                 1:30:49
216   Connie Hodge           F5559         2/15       12:09        2:24       44:46        0:59       30:32                 1:30:50
217   Chris Robertson        M4044        28/40       10:13        3:15       48:52        2:21       26:12                 1:30:53
218   Wade Shriver            40CLY        3/15       10:47        2:31       45:19        1:22       30:54                 1:30:53
219   Jill Snitko            F3539        11/31       13:22        2:44       50:14        0:51       23:49                 1:31:00
220   Adam Hill              M3539        25/43       10:54        3:38       49:20        1:45       25:25                 1:31:02
221   Renae Vanzuiden        F4044         8/39       12:24        3:27       47:17        1:48       26:17                 1:31:13
222   Molli Hermiston        F2529         8/31       11:33        2:15       47:57        1:34       27:55                 1:31:14
223   Lee Fixen               40CLY        4/15       11:53        2:50       45:46        0:50       30:01                 1:31:20
224   Karl Dolter            M2529        21/36       13:20        3:35       50:53        0:47       22:53                 1:31:28
225   Jared Rasmussen        M15UN          3/5       11:03        3:48       50:35        1:58       24:16                 1:31:40
226   Andrew Mulka           M3034        29/50       15:08        2:43       48:30        1:37       24:00                 1:31:58
227   Christopher Heynen     M3034        30/50        9:54        3:24       52:14        1:00       25:30                 1:32:02
228   Paul Tremmel           M4044        29/40       10:01        3:03       49:08        1:42       28:11                 1:32:05
229   Brian Peck             M5054        17/40       11:42        4:16       45:56        2:38       27:34                 1:32:06
230   Mark Wahl              M5054        18/40       10:05        2:35       46:05        1:15       32:07                 1:32:07
231   Emily Starman          F1619          2/2       11:45        2:56       53:32        0:50       23:10                 1:32:13
232   Jennifer McCarthy      F4549         6/25        9:52        2:59       54:23        0:53       24:14                 1:32:21
233   Melissa Tolle          F4044         9/39       11:38        2:19       49:55        1:02       27:30                 1:32:24
234   Tim Smith              M5054        19/40       12:20        3:17       50:41        1:21       24:46                 1:32:25
235   Stephanie Mickley      F4044        10/39       11:46        2:48       49:07        1:13       27:34                 1:32:28
236   James Tillotson        M6064         7/25       11:41        2:10       47:49        2:06       28:51                 1:32:37
237   Roger Cherry           M5054        20/40       12:49        3:20       47:01        2:11       27:19                 1:32:40
238   Corey Akers            M2529        22/36       13:08        3:33       46:09        1:17       28:35                 1:32:42
239   Sara Koehler           F4044        11/39       12:22        3:14       49:38        0:58       26:34                 1:32:46
240   Michael Wertz          M6064         8/25       10:32        3:31       48:16        2:10       28:24                 1:32:53
241   James Baker Jr         M15UN          4/5       15:09        2:10       51:28        0:46       23:21                 1:32:54
242   Deb Wood               F3539        12/31       12:43        2:55       47:05        1:20       28:52                 1:32:55
243   Paul Riggs             M6064         9/25       11:35        3:26       46:32        2:25       28:57                 1:32:55
244   Shane Huff             M3034        31/50       12:26        4:22       50:00        2:39       23:29                 1:32:56
245   Fred Hemsath           M70UP          1/2       11:09        2:59       47:40        1:40       29:30                 1:32:58
246   Megan Rubino           F2529         9/31        9:16        2:19       54:55        0:44       25:50                 1:33:04
247   Rob Tubbs              M3539        26/43       12:47        4:43       52:26        1:31       21:43                 1:33:10
248   Jim Blaine             M3539        27/43       11:30        3:28       50:55        1:27       25:56                 1:33:16
249   Aaron Robertson        M3539        28/43       11:08        2:45       49:26        1:07       28:52                 1:33:18
250   Christopher Huber      M2529        23/36       14:48        2:35       49:45        1:17       24:58                 1:33:23
251   Anne Brousil           F5054         7/20       11:41        2:54       49:23        1:40       27:47                 1:33:25
252   Tucker Gritton         M2024         9/11        8:44        4:06       48:16        2:37       29:44                 1:33:27
253   Isaac Melton           M3034        32/50       12:51        3:54       50:34        1:24       24:49                 1:33:32
254   Chris James            M4044        30/40       10:23        3:03       51:39        1:29       27:00                 1:33:34
255   Jonathan Lam           M2529        24/36       12:15        2:31       44:54        1:24       32:35                 1:33:39
256   Nora Epping            F3034         5/28       10:46        4:06       52:45        1:09       25:05                 1:33:51
257   Angela Kaney           F3539        13/31       14:15        3:50       48:33        0:58       26:17                 1:33:53
258   Heather Meissen        F3539        14/31        9:32        2:08       50:57        1:02       30:15                 1:33:54
259   Stacy Astrove          F3034         6/28        9:01        2:15       52:06        1:16       29:17                 1:33:55
260   Daniel Pratt           M2529        25/36       15:25        4:03       52:00        1:27       21:04                 1:33:59
261   Ria Joseph             F4044        12/39       11:20        2:54       47:59        2:03       29:47                 1:34:03
262   Charles Stengel        M6064        10/25       10:29        3:16       43:12        3:32       33:37                 1:34:06
263   Erich Matteson         M3539        29/43       13:16        3:50       51:19        1:01       24:42                 1:34:08
264   Bill Becker            M5559        11/22       10:19        2:26       48:29        1:19       31:37                 1:34:10
265   Ken Arndt              M4044        31/40       11:07        3:35       47:47        1:42       30:02                 1:34:13
266   David Arndt            M4044        32/40       10:13        4:26       47:45        1:48       30:02                 1:34:14
267   Matt Scott             M4044        33/40        8:59        3:05       50:30        2:42       29:00                 1:34:16
268   Tami Fiala             F5054         8/20       10:05        2:47       48:01        1:17       32:15                 1:34:25
269   Travis Munn            M2529        26/36       14:48        4:00       51:30        1:14       22:56                 1:34:28
270   Karmen Hopkins         F3539        15/31       13:25        2:25       48:44        1:36       28:19                 1:34:29
271   Dan Schlader           M6064        11/25       12:10        3:32       46:44        1:37       30:35                 1:34:38
272   Branden Briggs         M3539        30/43       12:59        5:01       49:45        1:58       24:59                 1:34:42
273   Bridget Stengel        F5559         3/15       10:45        3:09       49:09        1:47       29:57                 1:34:47
274   Elizabeth Greenawalt   F3034         7/28       11:01        3:21       52:32        1:25       26:32                 1:34:51
275   Sandy Ball             F5054         9/20       13:43        2:51       48:00        1:12       29:05                 1:34:51
276   Charles Geisewite      M5054        21/40       11:49        3:29       53:23        1:00       25:11                 1:34:52
277   Austin Weitz           M2529        27/36       12:00        3:11       49:56        1:59       27:46                 1:34:52
278   Kyle Gibson            M4549        13/26       14:21        3:21       47:59        2:23       26:50                 1:34:54
279   Betty Hibler           F6064          1/6       14:16        3:00       46:17        1:33       29:50                 1:34:56
280   Tye Male               M5054        22/40       13:59        4:28       44:19        2:19       29:51                 1:34:56
281   Ray Morrison           M5054        23/40       18:04        3:06       44:17        1:34       27:58                 1:34:59
282   Jerry Ask              M5559        12/22       12:29        3:01       47:06        1:28       30:56                 1:35:00
283   Kelly Weeks            F4549         7/25       10:39        3:44       50:19        1:20       29:06                 1:35:08
284   Nancy Velasco          F4044        13/39       11:15        3:25       52:34        1:06       26:48                 1:35:08
285   Rico Navarro           M3539        31/43       12:46        3:30       48:30        1:45       28:39                 1:35:10
286   Rhonda Cox             F5054        10/20       11:08        3:41       49:23        2:11       28:54                 1:35:17
287   Anthony Moreno         M3539        32/43       14:07        4:30       48:46        1:47       26:12                 1:35:22
288   Deborah Morgan         F4044        14/39       11:27        2:40       49:17        1:39       30:20                 1:35:23
289   Charles Sharp          M6064        12/25       10:46        4:56       45:41        2:07       32:00                 1:35:30
290   Alex Fernandez          40CLY        5/15       10:59        3:09       47:44        1:35       32:16                 1:35:43
291   Scott Reist            M2529        28/36       13:28        4:11       49:34        1:26       27:04                 1:35:43
292   Alexis Cummins         F15UN          3/4        8:31        2:34       52:28        0:34       31:37                 1:35:44
293   Elaine Claude          F5054        11/20       15:32        3:00       48:47        0:56       27:42                 1:35:57
294   Tara Ferencik          F4044        15/39       12:45        2:34       48:44        1:29       30:25                 1:35:57
295   Lisa Kuhn              F4044        16/39       10:37        3:14       49:49        2:45       29:34                 1:35:59
296   Rebecca Schmidt        F4549         8/25       14:03        2:48       52:54        0:51       25:23                 1:35:59
297   Caleb Jenkins          M3034        33/50       14:51        3:32       55:42        1:11       20:46                 1:36:02
298   Jaimee Dupage          F3034         8/28       13:29        3:25       52:44        1:10       25:15                 1:36:03
299   Jason Clark             40CLY        6/15       10:37        3:54       47:43        1:52       32:02                 1:36:08
300   Paul Wilson            M6064        13/25       11:49        5:06       48:51        2:02       28:25                 1:36:13
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301   Erin Evans             F2024         3/13       10:38        2:23       56:05        1:08       26:02                 1:36:16
302   Brittni Hahn           F2529        10/31       12:38        2:49       50:32        1:21       29:00                 1:36:20
303   Michelle Zeal          F3539        16/31       11:28        3:13       48:16        1:50       31:35                 1:36:22
304   Tim Rusk               M2529        29/36       16:03        3:33       50:44        1:04       25:07                 1:36:31
305   Jose Sanchez           M2529        30/36       15:30        2:40       51:30        1:03       25:49                 1:36:32
306   Colin Sommers          M3034        34/50       13:13        2:54       52:44        2:31       25:10                 1:36:32
307   Chrissie Lopez         F3539        17/31       13:08        4:33       48:11        1:36       29:06                 1:36:34
308   Nick Zurcher           M3539        33/43       10:44        3:19       59:15        0:49       22:32                 1:36:39
309   Elizabeth O'Donnell    F2529        11/31        8:59        4:00       54:03        1:54       27:53                 1:36:49
310   Jeffrey Astrove        M3034        35/50       11:17        3:44       52:36        1:30       27:46                 1:36:53
311   Buck Manley            M5559        13/22       15:15        2:38       46:59        1:25       30:46                 1:37:03
312   Miguel Morga           M3034        36/50       11:35        4:03       52:56        1:21       27:09                 1:37:04
313   Gary Nelson            M6569          1/5       10:56        3:00       50:37        2:01       30:33                 1:37:07
314   Liz Treiber            F3539        18/31       12:12        4:05       52:12        0:54       27:46                 1:37:09
315   Aubree Savage          F3034         9/28       12:36        3:44       49:54        1:43       29:16                 1:37:13
316   Dennis Reynolds        M6064        14/25       13:51        4:52       45:06        3:00       30:26                 1:37:15
317   Denise Gonzales        F5559         4/15       13:24        2:26       51:13        1:20       29:05                 1:37:28
318   Cindi Johnson          F4549         9/25       12:20        2:50       53:28        0:52       28:01                 1:37:31
319   Ann Vestle             F6064          2/6       13:22        3:13       49:05        1:35       30:19                 1:37:34
320   Jenny Reed Murrell     F4549        10/25       13:12        3:29       46:56        2:08       31:53                 1:37:38
321   Meredith Dennis        F3034        10/28       10:29        2:48       55:40        0:58       28:00                 1:37:55
322   Tim Conlon             M4044        34/40       11:48        4:20       50:07        2:13       29:29                 1:37:57
323   Ashley Culbertson      F3034        11/28       12:28        2:45       50:40        1:28       30:40                 1:38:01
324   Amanda Lecount         F2529        12/31       11:42        3:13       54:48        1:15       27:12                 1:38:10
325   Nick Pacha             M2529        31/36       14:12        3:36       51:05        2:07       27:11                 1:38:11
326   Melissa Taylor         F2529        13/31       13:07        3:07       57:53        1:19       22:50                 1:38:16
327   Matt Vanhoosier        M3539        34/43       11:25        3:02       50:26        0:57       32:28                 1:38:18
328   Mark Lorenzen          M3539        35/43       18:02        3:42       48:53        2:00       25:52                 1:38:29
329   Joseph Martin          M5054        24/40       11:23        4:45       50:54        2:22       29:15                 1:38:39
330   Nicholas Hansen        M3539        36/43       12:52        3:32       54:29        1:22       26:28                 1:38:43
331   Christopher Griffin    M3034        37/50       13:46        5:16       53:56        1:43       24:12                 1:38:53
332   Jim Contois            M4044        35/40       13:40        3:40       53:05        1:38       26:50                 1:38:53
333   Jennifer Rangel-Kelly  F3539        19/31       13:14        3:29       50:50        1:35       29:48                 1:38:56
334   Rob Davis              M3034        38/50       11:09        4:32       53:15        2:10       27:54                 1:39:00
335   Matthew Fraser         M3034        39/50       10:46        3:00       52:56        1:17       29:05        2:00     1:39:04
336   Kodie Wittenauer       F3034        12/28       11:58                                           30:18                 1:39:08
337   Kelly Stobb            F2529        14/31       12:20        2:43       56:08        0:56       27:03                 1:39:10
338   Dawn Foss              F4549        11/25       13:46        3:15       53:01        1:35       27:33                 1:39:10
339   Samuel Glover          M2024        10/11       11:59        2:49       58:58        1:51       23:39                 1:39:16
340   Kari Ritchie           F4044        17/39       11:39        2:47       51:59        0:42       32:16                 1:39:23
341   Sarah Leinart          F4044        18/39       10:01        3:38       51:54        1:46       32:07                 1:39:26
342   Dale Spencer           M4549        14/26       12:40        3:24       47:32        3:21       32:31                 1:39:28
343   Clara Decoster         F6064          3/6       15:05        2:29       50:56        1:31       29:32                 1:39:33
344   Molly Kuhn             F2529        15/31       11:57        2:58       54:13        1:52       28:35                 1:39:35
345   Paul Salabert          M4549        15/26       13:03        4:19       47:30        1:55       32:58                 1:39:45
346   Jim Aplington          M4549        16/26       14:33        5:16       54:15        1:18       24:25                 1:39:47
347   Audrey Rasmussen       F5054        12/20       15:12        2:36       51:06        1:53       29:05                 1:39:52
348   Amy Vincent            F4044        19/39       11:23        3:41       54:44        1:29       28:36                 1:39:53
349   Greta Bierman          F4549        12/25       11:25        3:39       53:42        1:41       29:38                 1:40:05
350   James Baker Sr         M4549        17/26       19:25        5:27       48:54        2:39       23:40                 1:40:05
351   Ian Theis              M3539        37/43       12:25        4:03       51:54        1:05       30:45                 1:40:12
352   Elizabeth Takacs       F4044        20/39       11:48        3:02       56:21        1:16       27:59                 1:40:26
353   Kathleen Magoon        F5559         5/15       13:50        4:07       49:56        1:44       30:50                 1:40:27
354   Nathan Murray          M3539        38/43       12:04        3:53       53:27        1:08       29:59                 1:40:31
355   Kim Fraser             M6064        15/25       10:04        5:16       51:41        1:55       31:38                 1:40:34
356   Michael Giehm          -39CLY         5/8       12:07        3:26       49:32        1:08       34:22                 1:40:35
357   Lori Sindelar          F5559         6/15       15:51        3:52       51:09        2:11       27:32                 1:40:35
358   Margi Millar           F5559         7/15       12:18        3:56       49:48        1:54       32:42                 1:40:38
359   Alex Starr             F3539        20/31       15:31        2:37       51:39        1:44       29:19                 1:40:50
360   Allie Bain             F2529        16/31       11:14        2:39       57:12        0:58       28:56                 1:40:59
361   Cathy Steines          F4549        13/25       12:26        4:06       54:01        1:55       28:35                 1:41:03
362   Christopher Archer     M3539        39/43       11:09        4:19       50:27        2:47       32:23                 1:41:05
363   Jennifer Cutkomp       F4044        21/39       13:06        2:06       51:49        1:24       32:46                 1:41:11
364   Dustin Edkin           M3539        40/43       13:40        4:39       51:57        1:40       29:16                 1:41:12
365   Beth Harris            F4549        14/25       11:36        4:50       50:34        2:28       31:47                 1:41:15
366   Carla Coleman          F5054        13/20       14:45        3:47       51:38        1:31       27:42        2:00     1:41:23
367   Brian Zeglis           M3034        40/50       11:48        4:16       55:46        1:07       28:26                 1:41:23
368   Rachel Merrill         F2529        17/31       13:45        2:53       56:30        1:32       26:47                 1:41:27
369   Luke Wood              M2024        11/11       12:05        5:56       54:36        1:48       27:09                 1:41:34
370   Olivia Lofgren         F2024         4/13       11:35        6:17       54:46        1:48       27:11                 1:41:37
371   Whitney Achenbaugh     F2529        18/31       13:36        2:43       55:45        1:23       28:12                 1:41:39
372   Kristina Kistler        40ATN         1/8       10:50        2:58       53:05        1:15       33:32                 1:41:40
373   John Severs            M6064        16/25       14:34        2:51       53:48        1:59       28:32                 1:41:44
374   Ryan Cherry            M3034        41/50       10:57        3:44       51:22        1:52       33:50                 1:41:45
375   Bradley Olson          M5054        25/40       12:39        5:01       55:13        3:22       25:30                 1:41:45
376   Sunshine Cortez        F3034        13/28       15:03        3:33       55:14        1:46       26:25                 1:42:01
377   Tara Zelle             F3034        14/28       15:09        2:29       49:26        1:02       33:57                 1:42:03
378   Melissa Clow           F4044        22/39       12:50        2:43       50:34        1:36       34:27                 1:42:10
379   Thomas Cinnamon        M3034        42/50       13:34        3:55       50:57        2:24       31:28                 1:42:18
380   John Dannenfeldt       M6064        17/25       11:02        4:59       50:50        2:52       32:35                 1:42:18
381   Ted Breidenbach        M6064        18/25       11:14        3:21       52:04        2:32       33:09                 1:42:20
382   Rebecca Zeck           F4549        15/25       12:58        3:34       57:41        1:36       26:33                 1:42:22
383   Krista Ockenfels       F5054        14/20       11:52                                1:00       31:23                 1:42:25
384   Ryan Welborn           M3034        43/50       12:55        5:05       55:43        2:53       25:53                 1:42:29
385   Nicole Paar            -39ATN        2/11       12:50        3:19       48:36        1:55       35:50                 1:42:30
386   Brian Day              M4044        36/40       21:50        5:35       45:48        2:37       26:44                 1:42:34
387   Dorsey Small           M5054        26/40       15:17        3:09       57:28        1:25       25:19                 1:42:38
388   Claudine Hollack       F4549        16/25       16:43        4:39       51:30        1:43       28:06                 1:42:41
389   Ruth Marie Oliver      F3539        21/31       12:18        2:50       53:10        1:20       33:06                 1:42:44
390   Kay Wallin             F6569          1/1       16:13        3:36       50:26        2:03       30:46                 1:43:04
391   Jennifer Dorsey        F4044        23/39       14:25        2:55       54:05        1:14       30:33                 1:43:12
392   Jeff Kelly             M5559        14/22       14:57        5:01       54:27        1:42       27:07                 1:43:14
393   Allison Beck           F4044        24/39       14:24        4:11       57:09        0:59       26:35                 1:43:18
394   Brendan O'Connor       M4549        18/26       14:22        4:25       50:50        1:43       32:05                 1:43:25
395   Brock Yotty            -39CLY         6/8       12:14        4:37       52:03        3:22       31:10                 1:43:26
396   Michelle Hopewell      F3539        22/31       13:08        2:48       54:18        2:11       31:09                 1:43:34
397   Derrick Creighton       40CLY        7/15       12:42        3:54       49:34        2:38       34:54                 1:43:42
398   Jeff Norton            M4549        19/26       15:19        4:48       55:04        1:14       27:17                 1:43:42
399   Kurt Sothmann          M5054        27/40       13:32        4:18       53:04        2:43       30:07                 1:43:44
400   Kristyn Rose           F4044        25/39       12:41        4:02       52:53        1:38       32:37                 1:43:51
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401   Rachael Gumm           F2529        19/31        9:44        4:13       54:52        1:17       33:49                 1:43:55
402   Jennifer Wilshusen     F4044        26/39       18:15        3:39       54:56        0:55       26:19                 1:44:04
403   Erin Gavin             F2529        20/31       12:10        2:37       52:47        1:20       35:13                 1:44:07
404   Jake Auliff            M3539        41/43       16:56        4:12       49:34        3:13       30:15                 1:44:10
405   Adam Day               -39CLY         7/8       12:43        3:24       54:54        1:26       31:45                 1:44:12
406   Bob Martines           M6064        19/25       11:42        4:11       54:18        3:50       30:14                 1:44:15
407   Mitchell Blythe        M2529        32/36       15:24        3:38       57:58        1:06       26:15                 1:44:21
408   Toni Garland           F4549        17/25       11:51        4:04       51:24        1:46       35:22                 1:44:27
409   Alex Lohf              M4044        37/40       11:59        5:09       49:48        1:30       36:02                 1:44:28
410   Shan Nemeth            F4044        27/39       13:46        4:06       52:22        4:12       28:06        2:00     1:44:32
411   Brad Treiber            40CLY        8/15       10:16        4:41       53:35        1:44       34:25                 1:44:41
412   Michelle Payne         F3034        15/28       12:57        3:33       54:29        1:25       32:28                 1:44:52
413   Eric Olson             M2529        33/36       17:31        4:01       52:24        3:27       27:47                 1:45:10
414   Lauren Forrest         F3034        16/28       13:07        3:31       59:28        1:11       28:03                 1:45:20
415   Todd Buenting          M5054        28/40       14:18        3:46       50:31        2:05       34:54                 1:45:34
416   Michelle Murray        F3034        17/28       12:03        2:59       57:39        0:56       31:57                 1:45:34
417   Margaret Wolf          F5559         8/15       11:04        3:46       49:22        3:33       37:52                 1:45:37
418   Michelle Clark         F4044        28/39       15:28        3:37       54:07        0:44       31:44                 1:45:40
419   Yvonne Regan           F4549        18/25       18:24        3:42       57:23        1:08       25:05                 1:45:42
420   Kevin Abbott            40CLY        9/15       20:09        3:25       50:48        1:55       27:42        2:00     1:45:59
421   Laura Snook            F5054        15/20       12:11        4:29       54:14        1:50       33:32                 1:46:16
422   Brad Hofmann           M3539        42/43       17:21                                                                 1:46:21
423   Sara Judickas          F2024         5/13       12:54        3:11       56:40        0:55       32:42                 1:46:22
424   Rebecca Rice           F4044        29/39       14:08        3:23       54:23        2:21       32:11                 1:46:26
425   Kathy Newkirk          F5559         9/15       13:19        3:18       56:28        1:59       29:32        2:00     1:46:36
426   Timothy Delathower     M5054        29/40       17:00        4:38       53:16        1:07       30:39                 1:46:40
427   Dave Hill              M5054        30/40       11:44        4:04       57:02        1:31       32:34                 1:46:55
428   Brian Lewis             40CLY       10/15       11:18        3:31       48:37        1:10       42:33                 1:47:09
429   Michele Ottesen        F4549        19/25       13:57        3:38       54:36        2:06       32:55                 1:47:12
430   Jenna Fussell          F2024         6/13       12:31        4:01       54:51        1:56       33:54                 1:47:13
431   Peggy Ball             F5054        16/20       14:15        4:24       54:21        1:08       33:17                 1:47:25
432   James Teel             M6569          2/5       16:32        5:03       51:30        4:21       30:02                 1:47:28
433   Kelli Meaney           F5054        17/20       14:31        3:05       56:03        1:29       32:26                 1:47:34
434   Elisabeth Ryan         F2529        21/31       14:57        4:02       58:08        2:02       28:32                 1:47:41
435   Carrie Welbes          F3539        23/31       12:17        4:46       56:49        1:55       31:58                 1:47:45
436   Sara Keeling            40ATN         2/8       10:11        4:50       49:56        2:28       40:40                 1:48:05
437   Ray Neisewander        M5054        31/40       11:29        4:59       55:30        1:22       34:47                 1:48:07
438   James Larson           M1619          5/8       11:45        3:59     1:03:53        1:44       26:51                 1:48:12
439   Randy Boldt            M4549        20/26       14:47        3:46       53:42        1:50       34:08                 1:48:13
440   Catherine Carberry     F2529        22/31       15:57        3:37       53:35        2:00       33:10                 1:48:19
441   Justine Uhl            F3034        18/28       12:57        3:46     1:00:32        1:23       29:41                 1:48:19
442   Ryan Doodeman          M3034        44/50       15:09        3:25       58:03        1:47       29:55                 1:48:19
443   Alicia Huegel          F2024         7/13       12:22        3:19       55:56        1:42       35:00                 1:48:19
444   Cheryl Reardon         F4549        20/25       14:35        3:12       56:46        1:34       32:15                 1:48:22
445   Jess Fiegel            F3034        19/28       14:41        5:13       57:07        1:32       29:58                 1:48:31
446   Keith Judickas         M5559        15/22       16:47        3:56       54:08        1:46       31:57                 1:48:34
447   Tim Millea             M5559        16/22       12:55        4:39       53:20        2:21       35:25                 1:48:40
448   Barry Jacocks          M5054        32/40       12:29        3:57       53:06        3:19       35:51                 1:48:42
449   Nicole Norton          F4044        30/39       16:20        4:03       56:36        1:26       30:31                 1:48:56
450   Bonnie Busch           F5559        10/15       14:41        4:45       57:14        2:03       30:15                 1:48:58
451   Lisa Wells             F5559        11/15       13:57        3:44       50:41        3:18       37:22                 1:49:02
452   Kimberly Firth-Klomes  F2529        23/31       11:23        3:23       59:26        0:50       34:15                 1:49:17
453   Del Preston            M5559        17/22       13:24        5:56       54:44        3:56       31:32                 1:49:32
454   John Vanburen          M2529        34/36       14:34        3:24     1:02:20        1:45       27:44                 1:49:47
455   Scott Humphrey         M2529        35/36       12:08        5:48     1:02:27        1:41       27:43                 1:49:47
456   Laurie Zahn            F5054        18/20       14:04        5:36       58:20        2:28       29:35                 1:50:03
457   Barb Meyer             F5054        19/20       15:25        5:09       58:16        1:46       29:30                 1:50:06
458   Kristin States         F3539        24/31       14:51        4:50       57:28        1:28       31:30                 1:50:07
459   Katie Benedict         F2529        24/31       10:10        2:44       56:21        2:02       38:56                 1:50:13
460   Matthew Brewster       M15UN          5/5       13:12        4:48     1:03:35        1:44       27:03                 1:50:22
461   Melissa Lekin          F3034        20/28       10:53        3:28       56:50        1:45       37:29                 1:50:25
462   Sarah Feddersen        -39ATN        3/11       12:40        3:22       54:59        2:03       37:42                 1:50:46
463   Steve Mapes            -39CLY         8/8       10:34        6:18       51:29        4:07       38:20                 1:50:48
464   Christopher Paar       M3034        45/50       14:38        2:51       55:35        1:44       36:32                 1:51:20
465   Raymond Knight         M3034        46/50       15:37        6:05       52:46        1:31       35:40                 1:51:39
466   John Butkus            M4549        21/26       10:44        5:55       56:27        1:38       37:13                 1:51:57
467   Brian Maas             M4549        22/26       17:17        2:58       57:54        0:54       32:55                 1:51:58
468   Dave Jessen            M5559        18/22       18:50        5:08       58:35        1:37       27:48                 1:51:58
469   Nicole Olvera-Fout     F4549        21/25       18:16        3:46     1:00:19        1:13       28:40                 1:52:14
470   Mike Mueller           M5559        19/22       15:52        6:29       58:59        1:15       29:48                 1:52:23
471   Rebecca Stevens         40ATN         3/8       13:36        3:57       55:39        1:54       37:18                 1:52:24
472   Toby Loy               M5054        33/40       13:19       12:10       54:53        2:42       29:33                 1:52:37
473   Gary Loy               M6064        20/25       19:22        5:55       55:14        2:22       29:45                 1:52:38
474   Kelly Murphy           F2529        25/31       15:52        3:38       56:34        2:21       34:27                 1:52:52
475   Christy MacDonald      F4549        22/25       14:35        3:04       59:56        1:33       33:49                 1:52:57
476   Sara Wynn              F4044        31/39       13:36        4:20       59:52        1:35       33:48                 1:53:11
477   Brittany Marietta      F3034        21/28       14:00        4:44     1:03:32        1:02       29:53                 1:53:11
478   Jodi Gilmour            40ATN         4/8       12:00        3:30       53:12        2:22       42:09                 1:53:13
479   Dennis Palmer          M7074          1/2       12:33        4:13       55:20        1:26       39:51                 1:53:23
480   John Lonergan          M6569          3/5       12:12        3:24       53:59        2:16       41:45                 1:53:36
481   Sara Clauss            -39ATN        4/11       12:44        4:13     1:00:05        1:08       35:36                 1:53:46
482   Pete Wessels           M6569          4/5       17:27        6:15       55:16        1:18       33:38                 1:53:54
483   Julie Thompson         F4044        32/39       11:52        3:22     1:01:24        1:37       35:47                 1:54:02
484   Trey Townsley          M1619          6/8       17:23        2:29     1:04:30        1:01       28:54                 1:54:17
485   Betsy Green            F4044        33/39       14:11        5:20       58:56        2:15       33:40                 1:54:22
486   Dawn Vock              F4044        34/39       13:20        4:19       57:10        1:57       38:36                 1:55:22
487   Jane Fixen             F4549        23/25       14:34        3:07       56:56        1:15       39:32                 1:55:24
488   James Snyder           M4549        23/26       15:03        6:15       50:10        2:09       41:54                 1:55:31
489   Gretchen Sink          F2529        26/31       15:36        5:16       54:50        4:11       35:40                 1:55:33
490   Faith Duncan           F3539        25/31       10:42        4:57       59:44        2:11       38:25                 1:55:59
491   Lynne Schiffke         F5559        12/15       17:20        4:33     1:01:08        1:31       31:48                 1:56:20
492   Jill Schwartz          F2529        27/31       17:39        4:46     1:00:29        1:26       32:10                 1:56:30
493   Angela Versluis        F2024         8/13       10:34        4:17     1:09:51        1:23       30:42                 1:56:47
494   Peter Schillaci        M3034        47/50       11:54       13:13       52:24        7:06       32:13                 1:56:50
495   Tuvi Mendel            M5054        34/40       17:37        7:28       55:51        3:42       32:13                 1:56:51
496   Diana Cappaert         F5559        13/15       17:11        3:57     1:01:17        3:07       31:22                 1:56:54
497   Mary Eggenburg         F6064          4/6       15:44        4:17       55:46        2:09       39:05                 1:57:01
498   Christina Kistler      F3034        22/28       11:18        5:16     1:05:19        2:44       32:25                 1:57:02
499   Joseph Brousil Sr      M5054        35/40       12:24        6:49     1:02:17        2:11       33:26                 1:57:07
500   Martha Freemole        F6064          5/6       14:16        3:46       55:21        1:34       42:14                 1:57:11
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501   Mark Delathower        M6064        21/25       23:29        4:24       51:32        2:04       35:48                 1:57:17
502   Bridget Knight         F3034        23/28       13:27        4:21     1:00:49        1:07       37:39                 1:57:23
503   Tom Berg               M5559        20/22       15:44        7:31       59:47        3:48       30:33                 1:57:23
504   Mark Morgan             40CLY       11/15       15:13        4:05     1:01:24        1:51       34:59                 1:57:32
505   H Cassie Valentine     F4549        24/25       13:12        4:46     1:03:44        1:37       34:15                 1:57:34
506   Jennifer Geis           40ATN         5/8       13:57        4:42       57:56        1:31       39:40                 1:57:46
507   Sara Bytnar            F4044        35/39       14:29        5:25     1:01:48        2:30       33:36                 1:57:48
508   Rick McGrath           M5559        21/22       17:29        4:39     1:01:05        2:39       31:56                 1:57:48
509   Dj Ricklefs            M4044        38/40       16:40        5:01     1:01:48        2:27       31:53                 1:57:49
510   Jason Carrillo         M4549        24/26       14:22        5:37     1:01:44        2:29       33:37                 1:57:49
511   Amy Asselin            F4044        36/39       16:17        4:54     1:02:03        1:43       32:58                 1:57:55
512   Bruce Colmark           40CLY       12/15       18:03        4:47       57:04        1:53       36:08                 1:57:55
513   Jenny Hofmann          F4044        37/39       16:51        4:34       59:42        2:07       34:58                 1:58:12
514   Tim Tigges             M5559        22/22       12:51        4:59     1:05:08        1:23       34:21                 1:58:42
515   Daniel McDevitt        M5054        36/40       17:43        7:27       59:28        1:28       33:35                 1:59:41
516   Lea Montross            40ATN         6/8       18:22        4:12       55:51        1:44       40:03                 2:00:12
517   Robert Malloy          M6064        22/25       16:54        4:31     1:00:54        1:16       37:06                 2:00:41
518   Robert Prochazka       M70UP          2/2       15:20        5:42       58:43        1:28       39:40                 2:00:53
519   Tana Cowan             F4549        25/25       15:27        4:09     1:02:16        2:02       37:08                 2:01:02
520   Jesse Knudson          F4044        38/39       17:31        3:42     1:11:11        1:43       27:17                 2:01:24
521   Jennifer Kessler       F3539        26/31       13:58        3:15     1:09:02        1:11       34:14                 2:01:40
522   Rod Neymeyer           M4549        25/26       17:45        5:30     1:02:59        1:57       33:34                 2:01:45
523   Jessica Rogers         F3539        27/31       21:41        4:11     1:05:44        1:33       28:49                 2:01:58
524   Scott Hirstein         M2529        36/36       16:12        4:02     1:08:25        1:23       32:08                 2:02:10
525   John Zwierzynski       M4044        39/40       14:49        4:11     1:04:24        2:15       36:33                 2:02:12
526   Rebecca Bill           F2024         9/13       11:16        4:45     1:12:18        1:52       32:04                 2:02:15
527   Andrew Guzzo            40CLY       13/15       15:45                                                                 2:02:59
528   Seth Feldner           M3034        48/50       16:55        4:05     1:06:19        1:24       34:20                 2:03:03
529   Amy Yotty              -39ATN        5/11       13:57        4:39     1:04:15        2:22       37:53                 2:03:06
530   Robin Dubrow           F3539        28/31       16:31        4:39     1:11:12        1:45       27:17        2:00     2:03:24
531   Chris Lensing           40CLY       14/15       18:14        4:32     1:02:20        2:03       36:33                 2:03:42
532   Tracy Schmidt           40ATN         7/8       15:10        6:53     1:04:36        2:49       34:55                 2:04:23
533   Marvin Fussell         M7074          2/2       16:48        7:35       52:05        1:56       46:08                 2:04:32
534   Angela Mohr            F3539        29/31       19:30        4:16     1:02:58        2:42       35:45                 2:05:11
535   Cassie Hunter          F2024        10/13       11:17        4:45     1:12:18        1:51       35:03                 2:05:14
536   Sara Colmark            40ATN         8/8                             1:00:30        2:17       39:18                 2:05:15
537   Bill Garcia            M5054        37/40       16:13        7:18     1:00:26        2:03       39:20                 2:05:20
538   Richelle Parker        F2024        11/13       12:37        3:49     1:07:04        1:47       40:16                 2:05:33
539   Meg Schroeder          F2529        28/31       15:48        4:38     1:12:12        1:26       31:55                 2:05:59
540   Lindsay Fender         F3539        30/31       15:03        3:57     1:11:34        1:10       34:42                 2:06:26
541   Ashley Pilarowski      -39ATN        6/11       17:22        6:13     1:02:25        3:05       37:26                 2:06:31
542   Amanda Gavin           F2024        12/13       11:11        3:42     1:07:55        1:33       42:26                 2:06:47
543   Stephanie Oxenford     -39ATN        7/11       12:16        4:37       59:43        2:58       48:23                 2:07:57
544   Jennifer Travis        F3034        24/28       17:56        5:10     1:05:16        1:13       38:35                 2:08:10
545   Mindy Brown            -39ATN        8/11       13:45        5:47     1:00:14        3:35       45:24                 2:08:45
546   Sarah Piquard          F3034        25/28       16:23        6:39     1:04:37        2:12       39:04                 2:08:55
547   Ray Zebrowski          M6064        23/25       14:49        6:27     1:00:48        3:32       43:47                 2:09:23
548   Daniel Conway          M5054        38/40       19:39        6:33     1:06:22        1:22       36:23                 2:10:19
549   Charles Day            M6064        24/25       17:04        7:09     1:01:08        3:24       41:49                 2:10:34
550   John Colbrese          M3034        49/50       23:54        5:01     1:07:42        4:33       30:05                 2:11:15
551   Andrew Day             M1619          7/8       20:29        6:39     1:05:27        2:11       36:36                 2:11:22
552   Jacob Wylie            M1619          8/8       22:49        4:30     1:05:23        2:09       36:36                 2:11:27
553   Jo Faris               F6064          6/6       15:31        5:10     1:06:19        2:16       42:16                 2:11:32
554   Dan Adamowich          M6064        25/25       17:58        6:13     1:02:57        3:05       42:12                 2:12:25
555   Kenneth Defrancisco    M5054        39/40       15:06        6:15     1:04:28        3:12       43:39                 2:12:40
556   Sean Williams          M3539        43/43       23:19        4:05     1:09:07        1:20       35:25                 2:13:16
557   Jenifer Day            F4044        39/39       19:03        3:49     1:08:09        1:45       40:45                 2:13:31
558   Aaron Day              M3034        50/50       19:11        3:49     1:08:07        1:48       40:44                 2:13:39
559   Matthew Rivera         M4549        26/26       20:12        6:06     1:01:34        1:57       44:04                 2:13:53
560   Ronald Rivera          M6569          5/5       20:20        6:07     1:07:40        2:42       37:18                 2:14:07
561   Mari Redington         F2529        29/31       15:42        6:56     1:08:55        2:05       40:30                 2:14:08
562   Nancy England          F5559        14/15       15:33        7:13     1:09:36        1:53       40:55                 2:15:10
563   Holly Hirstein         F3034        26/28       13:40        5:36     1:09:49        1:30       44:47                 2:15:22
564   Mike Locander          M5054        40/40       20:41        7:04     1:02:43        2:08       44:48                 2:17:24
565   Penny Loos             F5054        20/20       17:38        4:29     1:09:54        2:35       42:57                 2:17:33
566   Kevin Kirkbride         40CLY       15/15       20:28        7:04       59:17        3:12       47:59                 2:18:00
567   Arianna Day            F2024        13/13       18:45        4:13     1:14:47        2:18       39:44                 2:19:47
568   Kelli Lofgren          -39ATN        9/11       18:05        7:17     1:16:13        1:19       40:56                 2:23:50
569   Dennis Carnahan        M4044        40/40       16:31        6:20     1:02:41        2:23       56:42                 2:24:37
570   Kaci Stirling          F2529        30/31       17:21        4:27     1:15:40        2:42       47:44                 2:27:54
571   Christina Day          -39ATN       10/11       18:11        6:31     1:17:06        1:35       52:48                 2:36:11
572   Karista Wengert        F2529        31/31       24:24        5:45     1:11:48        3:48       50:33                 2:36:18
573   Erin Mahr              -39ATN       11/11       34:04        7:04     1:15:04        2:38       40:23                 2:39:13
574   Denise Hythecker       F3034        27/28       36:53        4:32     1:10:41        2:23       47:43                 2:42:12
575   Mary Jo Russell        F5559        15/15       20:26        8:56     1:28:05        2:44       44:30                 2:44:41
576   Adrienne Day           F3539        31/31       22:10       10:18     1:21:43        2:31       52:59                 2:49:41
577   Mackenzie Wylie        F15UN          4/4       24:23        5:51     1:24:59        2:37       53:58                 2:51:48
578   Malory Smysor          F3034        28/28       22:22        5:07     1:38:43        1:51       54:08                 3:02:11
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